15-mag-06

57
102
115
185
195
246
259
316
322
325
329
330
349
350
372
404
433
435
438
446
460
467
471

!
GONCA D'oro
BIKE Vi

enono (BS)-7 MAGEI0 2000

Pettorale Surname

1177 TORMENA
1179 FORMENTON
1419 PORCU
1503 BOSI

1180 RESIDORI
1572 PIADENA
1404 FARINA
1537 LAZZARI
1664 GARZONI
1511 BAIGUERA
1514 COCCOLI
1234 ROSSETTO
1218 DONATO
1609 COCO
1512 BARONCINI
1636 NICOLETTI
1499 CACCIATORI
1498 AGOSTI
1588 MARCHI
1542 IACHETTI
1574 TREZZINI
1530 BRAVO
1529 SEVERINO

Name
GIUSEPPE
DANIELE
CARLO
EMILIO
CIRILLO
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
ADOLFO
GIUSEPPE
RENATO
WALTER
VANNI
PAOLO
CARLO
ANGELO
LUIGINO
CLAUDIO
GUIDO
MARCO
ALDO
PRIMO
PIERANGELO
ARMANDO

EGEGEE GG - - G -
x

Category Team

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

AS VIMOTORSPORT

MTB BIGA SQUADRA CORSE MTB
UC SOPRAZOCCO

ROSSI SPORT

MTB GOLOSINE

POL. POZZOLESE

GS COMANO BIKE

BORGHI RACING

TEAM MARIN CICLI TANFOGLIO
MBO BIKE CLUB

MBO BIKE CLUB

BIKE CLUB SHOW RUNNING
ADVENTURE & BIKE - MTB TEAM
BIKE CLUB CALCINATO

MBO BIKE CLUB

DLF TREVISO

PEDALE CAVEZZO

G.S. POIANI

GS GORGONZOLA MONTI
RONDELLO MASTER BIKE

TEAM CARONI

IL CICLISTA

ASD BIKE WOLD SPEAL ITERCHIMICA

Time CatPos
02:31:36.3I
02:40:01.91
02:42:33.41
02:54:20.41
02:55:43.3I
03:02:58.5I
03:05:45.71
03:16:15.6I
03:17:17.01
03:17:43.11
03:18:01.41
03:18:40.8I
03:23:14.01
03:23:16.2!
03:27:58.6!
03:38:25.9I
03:51:43.41
03:52:17.6I
03:54:07.8I
04:03:12.3I
04:15:28.2
04:22:26.9I
04:28:34.2
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Media

17,81
16,87
16,61
15,49
15,37
14,76
14,54
13,76
13,69
13,66
13,64
13,59
13,29
13,28
12,98
12,36
11,65
11,62
11,53

11,1
10,57
10,29
10,05



